Date Range

2003-2005
2003-2003
2003-2003
2003-2003
2003-2003
2004-2004
2004-2004
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2005
2005-2005
2005-2005

Special Services Records to be Destroyed 9/18/2012
Contents

Receipt Books, Bail Bonds, Inmate Money

Receipt Books, Bail Bonds, Inmate Money

Bail Bonds Santa Barbara, Santa Maria, Carpinteria

Bail Bonds Santa Barbara, Santa Maria, Carpinteria

Phone Usage details, Telephone Service Requests, calling card charges
Phone Usage details, Telephone Service Requests, calling card charges
Bail bonds Santa Barbara

Receipt Books, Santa Barbara, Santa Maria, Solvang

Inmate Money, Bail Bonds Santa Barbara, Santa Maria

Bail Bonds Santa Barbara

Receipt Books Santa Barbara

Expenditure Authorizatons



